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BILL OF MATERIAL
Quantity

Unit
Quantity

Total
Steel
Grade Description

Piece
Mark Length

Weight
Unit

Minor
Mark

Sequence
Numbers

PIPE SUPPORT DETAILSDESCRIPTION:

NOTE:
- ALL HOLES  13/16" DIA. UNLESS NOTED OTHER WISE

6038-PS-004
NTS

FRAMED
BY

GV MAR 20 / 14

FINISH

PA

DWG. NO:

HANGINGSTONE A FIELD

1147 Vanier Rd., 
P.O. Box 2226, 
Sarnia, Ontario
(519)-336-4471

REV DATEDESCRIPTION

SCALE

DETAILED
BY

- ALL BOLTS A325  3/4" DIA. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

CHECKED
BY

REV.

WELL PAD AC:

ROUTE

KP

CUSTOMER:

6038-E1,E3

CLIENT PROJECT:

A

REF. DWG:

CUSTOMER:

ISSUED FOR APPROVAL A

NP BARE

(1-W200x36x1750)  1750  (P/P 1750)

1-w43

1-hss27

1-f41-f4

EL 
101

350

A(TYP)

A

Section A-A
PS-004

ONE PIPE SUPPORT PS-004

100 1550 100

190

909
201

152
342

856

25

20 141

880 138 138
62 76 76 62

60
235 34

60
23534

111
0

2606

100

165
0

24

6
6 TYP 6

6TYP 6

CNTR

CNTR

1-hss27
CNTR

PS-004

LOOKING NORTH

EL 
101

160

WEST

CNTRCNTR
22

TYP

CUT

CUT

TYP

ONE PIPE SUPPORT PS-004
1 1 W200x36 1750 63 PS-004350W
2 2 HSS152x152x6.4 909 26 hss27350W
4 4 FL10x100 110 1 f4300W
1 1 W150x22 880 19 w43350W


